

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: CRL.P. No.6021 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	24.03.2026	<p data-bbox="470 562 1262 840"><u>SRK, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="470 622 1262 840">Learned counsel for the Petitioner(s) submits that the parties have compromised the matter/dispute and they would intend to appear before this Court on 31.03.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="571 862 879 898">Post on 31.03.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="470 1032 496 1064">sj</p> <p data-bbox="1150 996 1257 1032" style="text-align: right;"><u>SRK, J</u></p>	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE